STABILUS SE

STABILUS SE
ISIN: DEO00STAB1LS

Overview

2024/10/18 08:04:37

WKN: STAB1L

Price

36.40 EUR 70.00 n

Difference 0.00% (0.00) }ﬂh 1
General attributes “ V'f \
ISIN DEOOOSTAB1L8 60.00 kn’ |h h 'Jv f \HJ
Symbol STM t‘ i| L !
Exchange Munich |'| ﬂ
Currency EUR r| \ JI
Sector Automotive »0.00 Jj \vl ‘
Security type Stock | 4 \
Market cap (m) 920 EUR 'JV J YT
Benchmark GERMANY DAX 40.00 uk
Market data lh
Bid (Bid size) - ﬂ
Ask (Ask size) = 30.00
Open 36.40 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 36.40 EUR
Low 36.40 EUR
Close (prev. day) 36.40 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
VWAP 37.55 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00 Recentresearch
Number of trades 1 on sector | on market
Last size 0 Date Headline Download
2024/10/14 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Futures and Options 2024/09/27 2% Global Equity Ratings &
Related Futures - 2024/09/27 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Related Options 530  2024/09/23 B=  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/09/11 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=168828742,239314299
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000STAB1L8&ID_NOTATION=392933036
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000STAB1L8&ID_NOTATION=392933036
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cbfddb74fe93ccae0454484ef1cf4ab37b3298465406ec65e47a34170e92937b&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a0fef594b860b6609&time=1729446305&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=982db2a32c8a8e3e0475de58a1aa7123698f20ecb449ae5524444bc6bd5041bd&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=846fe1823479f48af&time=1729446305&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d3424f2468ebae13ca5540553441317bdbbdc10edfe4a4daca097ed7ff783a1f&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=890ff5490bf37c230&time=1729446305&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=32af95af34355cd34d2813475aba672607bd4327d1cef9f9a9e83327332e9ea6&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6f64fb7f2848cdab0&time=1729446305&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=268cfa63749cb92cd1aa20f90e78445173abb582d0cafcf378153d70bc034e06&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b6739654b8939519e&time=1729446305&tool=RSC

STABILUS SE

Details

2024/10/18 08:04:37
Price

36.40 EUR

Difference (=]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

0.00% (0.00)

DEOOOSTAB1L8
STM

Munich

EUR
Automotive
Stock

920 EUR

Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 36.40 EUR
High 36.40 EUR
Low 36.40 EUR
Close (prev. day) 36.40 EUR
VWAP 37.55 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -34.77% -35.40% -42.41%
Perf (abs.) -19.40 -19.95 -26.80
Beta 0.71 0.63 0.83
Volatility 28.83 23.15 25.65
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 36.87 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 37.11 EUR (2
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 4242 EUR (4
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 53.03 EUR (2

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

66.35 EUR (2024/02/07

35.70 EUR (2024/09/11

66.35 EUR (2024/02/07
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
35.70 EUR (2024/09/11)

Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
2024/ 17:35 37.25EUR 0.82 321
10/18
2024/ 17:32 37.10 EUR 0.00 5
10/18
2024/ 22:26 37.35 EUR 0.03 14
10/18
2024/ 21:55 37.10 EUR 0.01 62
10/18
2024/ 08:04 36.40 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=392933036
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=103240447
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085616
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102649936
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=103352318

STABILUS SE

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/15

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

17:30

08:16

08:16

08:05

18:01

19:32

08:04

37.075 EUR 0.00

35.70 EUR

35.70 EUR

35.70 EUR

40.15 USD

37.00 EUR

35.70 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.57

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104287868
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104287868
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=392933034
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=392933033
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102697601
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245698764
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=392933035
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=392933037

STABILUS SE

Company profile

Company Logo

STABILUS

Contact Details

STABILUS SE

Wallersheimer Weg 100 - 56070 Koblenz
Telefon: +49-261-8900-0

Fax: +

E-mail: info@stabilus.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Michael Chairman of Managing
Buchsner Board

Stefan Member of Executive
Bauerreis Committee

Board of directors

Stephan Josef
Maria Kessel

Dirk Linzmeier
Joachim Rauhut
Ralf-Michael Fuchs
David Sabet

Inka Koljonen

Susanne
Heckelsberger

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@stabilus.com
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